Wireless/Mobility Network ManagementSecurity
Modular Switches
Cisco Catalyst 6500 Series Switches
Chassis Description Product Number
3-slot Chassis, 4-RU, no PS, no Fan Tray WS-C6503-E
4-slot Chassis, 5-RU, no PS, no Fan Tray WS-C6504-E
6-slot Chassis, 12-RU, no PS, no Fan Tray WS-C6506-E
9-slot Chassis, 15-RU, no PS, no Fan Tray WS-C6509-E

Supervisor Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 4500E Series Supervisor Engine 7-E WS-X45-SUP7-E
Cisco Catalyst 4500E Series Supervisor Engine 6-E w/ Twin Gigabit Converter modules WS-X45-SUP6-E
Cisco Catalyst 4500E Series Supervisor Engine 6L-E w/ Twin Gigabit Converter modules WS-X45-SUP6L-E
Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series Supervisor Engine V-10GE WS-X4516-10GE
Cisco Catalyst 6500 Series Switches
As the underlying foundation of Borderless
Network, the Catalyst 6500 delivers the
highest levels of application intelligence, unified
network services, integrated security, non-stop
communications, operational manageability and
virtualization for enterprises, medium-sized
businesses, and service providers. Driving
next-generation network service integration
with unprecedented investment protection.
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-48P-L 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP + uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3560X-48P-L
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-48PF-L 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP + uplinks with 1100W power supply
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
With IP Base Software
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-24T-S 24 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3560X-24T-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-48T-S 48 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3560X-48T-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-24P-S 24 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP + uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3560X-24P-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-48P-S 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP + uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3560X-48P-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-48PF-S 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP + uplinks with 1100W power supply
WS-C3560X-48PF-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560-E Series Switches
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 3560E-12D 12 10 Gig (X2) ports WS-C3560E-12D
Cisco Catalyst 3560E-12SD 12 SFP Gig ports and 2 10 Gig (X2) uplinks WS-C3560E-12SD
Cisco Catalyst 3560 Series Switches
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 3560-8PC 8 10/100 ports with PoE and 1 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
and SFP port; compact form factor with no fan
WS-C3560-8PC
Cisco Catalyst 3560-12PC 12 10/100 ports with PoE and 1 dual-purpose 10/100/1000
and SFP port; compact form factor with no fan
WS-C3560-12PC
Cisco Catalyst 3560V2-24TS 24 10/100 ports and 2 SFP uplinks WS-C3560V2-24TS
Cisco Catalyst 3560V2-48TS 48 10/100 ports and 4 SFP uplinks WS-C3560V2-48TS
Cisco Catalyst 3560V2-24PS 24 10/100 ports with PoE and 2 SFP uplinks WS-C3560V2-24PS
Cisco Catalyst 3560V2-48PS 48 10/100 ports with PoE and 4 SFP uplinks WS-C3560V2-48PS
Cisco Catalyst 3560V2-24TS-SD 24 10/100 ports and 2 SFP uplinks, DC power supply WS-C3560V2-24TS-SD
Cisco Catalyst 2960S Series Switches with FlexStack Stacking and LAN Base Software
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48FPD-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 2 10Gig SFP+
or Gig SFP uplinks with 740W of PoE and FlexStack
WS-C2960S-48FPD-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48LPD-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 2 10Gig SFP+
or Gig SFP uplinks with 370W of PoE and FlexStack
WS-C2960S-48LPD-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24PD-L 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 2 10Gig SFP+
or Gig SFP uplinks with 370W of PoE and FlexStack
WS-C2960S-24PD-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TD-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 2 10Gig SFP+ or Gig SFP uplinks and FlexStack WS-C2960S-48TD-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24TD-L 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 2 10Gig SFP+ or Gig SFP uplinks and FlexStack WS-C2960S-24TD-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48FPS-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 4 Gig SFP uplinks
with 740W of PoE and FlexStack
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48LPS-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 4 Gig SFP uplinks
with 370W of PoE and FlexStack
WS-C2960S-48LPS-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24PS-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports and 4 Gig SFP uplinks
with 370W of PoE and FlexStack
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TS-L 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 4 Gig SFP uplinks and FlexStack WS-C2960S-48TS-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24TS-L 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports and 4 Gig SFP uplinks and FlexStack WS-C2960S-24TS-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches with LAN Base Software
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 2960PD-8TT-L 8 10/100 ports and 1 10/100/1000 PoE input port; compact size with no fan WS-C2960PD-8TT-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-8TC-L 8 10/100 ports and 1 dual-purpose uplink (10/100/1000 or SFP); compact size with no fan WS-C2960-8TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960G-8TC-L 8 10/100/1000 ports, 1 of which is dual-purpose; compact size with no fan WS-C2960G-8TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24TT-L 24 10/100 ports and 2 fixed 10/100/1000 uplinks WS-C2960-24TT-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-48TT-L 48 10/100 ports and 2 fixed 10/100/1000 uplinks WS-C2960-48TT-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24LT-L 24 10/100 ports (PoE supported on 8 ports) and 2 fixed 10/100/1000 uplinks, 123W of PoE WS-C2960S-24LT-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24PC-L 24 10/100 PoE ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks, 370W of PoE WS-C2960-24PC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-48PST-L 48 10/100 PoE ports with 2 fixed 10/100/1000 uplinks and 2 SFP uplinks, 370W of PoE WS-C2960-48PST-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24TC-L 24 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks WS-C2960-24TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960-48TC-L 48 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks WS-C2960-48TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960G-24TC-L 20 10/100/1000 ports and 4 dual-purpose uplinks WS-C2960G-24TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960G-48TC-L 44 10/100/1000 ports and 4 dual-purpose uplinks WS-C2960G-48TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960S and 2960 Series Switches with LAN Lite Software
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-48TS-S 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 with 2 1 GbE SFP uplinks WS-C2960S-48TS-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960S-24TS-S 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 with 2 1 GbE SFP uplinks WS-C2960S-24TS-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-8TC-S 8 10/100 ports and 1 dual-purpose uplink (10/100/1000BASE-T or SFP) WS-C2960-8TC-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24-S 24 10/100 ports WS-C2960-24-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24TC-S 24 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks WS-C2960-24TC-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-48TT-S 48 10/100 ports and 2 fixed 10/100/1000 uplinks WS-C2960-48TT-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-48TC-S 48 10/100 ports and 2 dual-purpose uplinks WS-C2960-48TC-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24PC-S 24 10/100 PoE with 2 dual-purpose uplinks, 370W of PoE WS-2960-24PC-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-24LC-S 24 10/100 (8 PoE) with 2 dual-purpose uplinks, 123W of PoE WS-2960-24LC-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960-48PST-S 48 10/100 PoE with 2 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 2 SFP uplinks, 370W of PoE WS-2960-48PST-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560-C and 2960-C Series Switches
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 3560CG-8TC-S 8 GE, 2x Dual Purpose uplink, IP Base WS-C3560CG-8TC-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560CG-8PC-S 8 GE PoE, 2x Dual Purpose uplink, IP Base WS-C3560CG-8PC-S
Cisco Catalyst 2960CPD-8TT-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-C PSE Switch 8 FE, 2x 1G, PoE+ LAN Base WS-C2960CPD-8TT-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960CPD-8PT-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-C PD PSE Switch 8 FE PoE, 2x1G, PoE+ LAN Base WS-C2960CPD-8PT-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960CG-8TC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960-C Switch 8 GE, 2x Dual Purpose Uplink, LAN Base WS-C2960CG-8TC-L
Cisco Catalyst 2360 Series Switch
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 2360-48TD-S 48 10/100/1000 downlink ports with 4 10 Gig SFP+ uplink ports;
dual FRU power supplies and FRU twin-fan module

Cisco Catalyst 4900M 20-port 10/100/1000 module (RJ45) WS-X4920-GB-RJ45
Cisco Catalyst 4900M 8-port 10GBASE-T module (RJ45) WS-X4908-10G-RJ45
4948-10GE/4948/4928
Switches
Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 4948, opt. image, 48-port 10/100/1000+2*10GE (X2), no power supply WS-C4948-10GE
Cisco Catalyst 4948, opt. image, 48-port 10/100/1000+4 SFP, no power supply WS-C4948
Cisco Catalyst 4928, opt. image, 28-port 1000Base-X (SFP) +2*10 GE (X2) ports,
no power supply
WS-C4928-10GE
Green Bundle with 10 WS-C4948-10GE switches WS-C4948-10GEBDL
Green Bundle with 10 WS-C4948 switches WS-C4948-BDL
Cisco Catalyst 3750-X Series Switches with StackWise Plus Technology
Model Description Product Number
With LAN Base Software
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24T-L 24 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3750X-24T-L
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-48T-L 48 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3750X-48T-L
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24P-L 24 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3750X-24P-L
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-48P-L 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3750X-48P-L
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-48PF-L 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks with 1100W power supply
WS-C3750X-48PF-L
With IP Base Software
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24T-S 24 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3750X-24T-S
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-48T-S 48 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3750X-48T-S
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24P-S 24 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3750X-24P-S
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-48P-S 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3750X-48P-S
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-48PF-S 48 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks with 1100W power supply
WS-C3750X-48PF-S
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-12S-S 12 Gig SFP ports with 350W power supply WS-C3750X-12S-S
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24S-S 24 Gig SFP ports with 350W power supply WS-C3750X-24S-S
With IP Services Software
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-12S-E 12 Gig SFP ports with 350W power supply WS-C3750X-12S-E
Cisco Catalyst 3750X-24S-E 24 Gig SFP ports with 350W power supply WS-C3750X-24S-E
Cisco Catalyst 3750 Series Switches with StackWise Technology
Model Description Product Number
Cisco Catalyst 3750V2-24TS 24 10/100 ports and 2 SFP uplinks WS-C3750V2-24TS
Cisco Catalyst 3750V2-48TS 48 10/100 ports and 4 SFP uplinks WS-C3750V2-48TS
Cisco Catalyst 3750V2-24PS 24 10/100 ports with PoE and 2 SFP uplinks WS-C3750V2-24PS
Cisco Catalyst 3750V2-48PS 48 10/100 ports with PoE and 4 SFP uplinks WS-C3750V2-48PS
Cisco Catalyst 3750V2-24FS-S 24 100BASE-FX ports and 2 SFP uplinks WS-C3750V2-24FS-S
Cisco Catalyst 3560-X Series Switches
Model Description Product Number
With LAN Base Software
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-24T-L 24 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3560X-24T-L
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-48T-L 48 10/100/1000 ports and optional 4 Gig SFP or 2 10 Gig SFP+ uplinks WS-C3560X-48T-L
Cisco Catalyst 3560X-24P-L 24 10/100/1000 ports with PoE+ and optional 4 Gig SFP
or 2 10 Gig SFP + uplinks with 715W power supply
WS-C3560X-24P-L
Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches
with LAN Base Software